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Goa State Government Holidays 2024 Gazette PDF

You can download the PDF file for Goa Government Holidays for the year 2024. This comprehensive list includes a total of 18 public holidays, 2 special holidays, 23 restricted holidays, 9 industrial commercial holidays, and 18 bank holidays. The notification for these holidays was issued on October 25, 2023.
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Goa Govt Holidays 2024 PDF Download


	Topic	Holiday List
	State	Goa
	Year	2024
	Notification Issued on	25.10.2023
	Public Holidays	18
	Special Holidays	2
	Restricted Holidays	23
	Industrial Commercial Holidays	9
	Bank Holidays	18
	Goa Holidays 2024	PDF Download
	Home Page	Click Here




Goa Govt Public Holidays 2024


	Holidays	Date	Day
	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	Holi	25-03-2024	Monday
	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday
	Gudi Padava	09-04-2024	Tuesday
	Id-Ul Fitr*	11-04-2024	Thursday
	Birth Anniversary of
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	14-04-2024	Sunday
	Ram Navami	17-04-2024	Wednesday
	May Day	01-05-2024	Wednesday
	Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)*	17-06-2024	Monday
	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	Ganesh Chaturthi (1st Day)	07-09-2024	Saturday
	Ganesh Chaturthi (2nd Day)	08-09-2024	Sunday
	Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)	12-10-2024	Saturday
	Diwali (Deepavali)	31-10-2024	Thursday
	Feast of St. Francis Xavier	03-12-2024	Tuesday
	Goa Liberation Day	19-12-2024	Thursday
	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wednesday




*The Holiday mentioned at Sr. No. 5 & 9 are subject to appearance of moon.

Goa Govt Special Holidays List 2024


	Holidays	Date	Day
	Mahashivratri	08-03-2024	Friday
	Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Md.)	16-09-2024	Monday




N.B:-

	Special Holidays at Sr. Nos. 1 & 2 applied shall be necessarily sanctioned. In case where employees do not avail of the Special Holidays on the designated days, the holidays may be availed of on any working days during the calendar year 2024 only.
	Special Holiday mentioned at Sr. No. 2 is subject to appearance of moon.


Goa Government Restricted Holiday List 2024


	Holiday	Date	Day
	New Year Day	01-01-2024	Monday
	Makarsankranti	15-01-2024	Monday
	Feast of St. Joseph Vaz	16-01-2024	Tuesday
	Shivaji Jayanti	19-02-2024	Monday
	Guru Ravi Das Birthday	24-02-2024	Saturday
	Maundy Thursday	28-03-2024	Thursday
	Vaisakhi / Vishu	13-04-2024	Saturday
	Mahavir Jayanti	21-04-2024	Sunday
	Budha Purnima	23-05-2024	Thursday
	Feast of Sacred Heart
of Jesus	04-06-2024	Friday
	Muharam	17-07-2024	Wednesday
	Raksha Bandhan	19-08-2024	Monday
	Janmashtami	26-08-2024	Monday
	Hartalika	06-09-2024	Friday
	Onam	15-09-2024	Sunday
	All Souls day	02-11-2024	Saturday
	Govardhan Puja	02-11-2024	Saturday
	Bhaubij	03-11-2024	Sunday
	Guru Nanak’s Birthday	15-11-2024	Friday
	Guru Teg Bahadur
Martydom Day	24-11-2024	Sunday
	Feast of Immaculate
Conception of Mary	09-12-2024	Monday
	Christmas Eve	24-12-2024	Tuesday
	New Year’ Eve	31-12-2024	Tuesday




 Goa Govt Commercial & Industrial Holidays 2024


	Holiday	Date	Day
	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	Birth Anniversary of
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	14-04-2024	Sunday
	May Day	01-05-2024	Wednesday
	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	Ganesh Chaturthi (1st Day)	07-09-2024	Saturday
	Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	Diwali (Deepavali)	31-10-2024	Thursday
	Goa Liberation Day	19-12-2024	Thursday
	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wednesday




According, to the decision communicated by Government of India Ministry of Finance in Memorandum No. F.8 (7) EST (SPI) dated 7th November, 1963 casual employees including daily rated staff will be entitled to paid holidays if they are in service on the preceding and succeeding working days.

Goa Bank Holidays List 2024


	Holiday	Date	Day
	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	Holi	25-03-2024	Monday
	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday
	Yearly Closing of Account	01-04-2024	Monday
	Gudi Padava	09-04-2024	Tuesday
	Id-Ul Fitr*	11-04-2024	Thursday
	Birth Anniversary of
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	04-04-2024	Sunday
	May Day	01-05-2024	Wednesday
	Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id) *	17-06-2024	Monday
	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	Ganesh Chaturthi (1st Day)	07-09-2024	Saturday
	Ganesh Chaturthi (2nd Day)	08-09-2024	Sunday
	Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)	12-10-2024	Saturday
	Diwali (Deepavali)	31-10-2024	Thursday
	Feast of St. Francis Xavier	03-12-2024	Tuesday
	Goa Liberation Day	19-12-2024	Thursday
	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wednesday




* The holiday mentioned at Sr. Nos. 6 & 9 are subject to appearance of moon.

January 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the official roster of holidays in Goa for the year 2024. The very first entry for January is none other than the much-awaited Republic Day, which falls on the 26th and happens to be a Friday.

	Top Links:
	Central Government Holiday List 2024 in India
	State Government Holiday List 2024 PDF
	School Holiday List 2023-2024 India PDF
	Bank Holiday List in India 2024 PDF
	Post Office Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF
	Indian Railway Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF


February 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the official holiday schedule for Goa State Government in 2024. As for the second month of the year, February, the list reveals no public holidays for the citizens of Goa.

March 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the upcoming holidays in Goa for March 2024! Get ready to celebrate Holi on Monday, March 25th, followed by Good Friday on Friday, March 29th. Plan your vacation accordingly and enjoy these festive occasions in the beautiful city of Goa.

April 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the Goa State Government’s list of holidays for the year 2024! Coming up this April, we have a selection of days to look forward to. On Tuesday, 9th April, celebrate the vibrant festival of Ugadi. The next day, Wednesday 10th April, marks the end of Ramadan with Idul Fitr. And let’s not forget about Dr Ambedkar Jayanti, taking place on Sunday 14th April. Make sure to mark these dates in your calendar and enjoy the festivities!

May 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the exciting Goa State Government Holiday List for the year 2024! Take a closer look at the amazing Goa State Holidays List for the month of May, where you can enjoy a well-deserved break on Wednesday, May 1st, 2024, in honor of May Day.

June 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the exciting Goa State Government Holiday List for the year 2024! Check out the month of June, which includes a very special occasion. On the 17th of June 2024, which happens to be a Monday, we celebrate Bakrid or Eid al Adha. Mark your calendars and plan ahead for this memorable event!

July 2024 Holiday List in Goa

The comprehensive directory of holidays sanctioned by the Government of Goa for the year 2024 is now available. Among the months outlined in the roster, July appears to be bereft of any official state holidays.

August 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the 2024 roster of holidays recognized by the Goa State Government. Within the month of August, the 15th day commemorates Independence Day and is a time of national celebration. Mark your calendars for this momentous occasion.

September 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the Goa State Government Holiday Catalogue for the year 2024. The list encompasses the Goa State Holidays for September, featuring two special dates: Ganesh Chaturthi on September 7th, 2024, and the subsequent holiday on September 8th, 2024. Plan your schedule accordingly and enjoy the festivities!

October 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Explore the exciting holiday schedule of the Goa State Government for the year 2024! In the month of October, get ready to celebrate some of the most significant events with your loved ones. Mark your calendars for 2nd October, Wednesday, as we celebrate Gandhi Jayanti, a day dedicated to one of the most inspiring personalities in Indian history. Next up is Vijaya Dashami on 13th October, Sunday, a festival that signifies the victory of good over evil. And last but not least, prepare to light up your homes as we observe Deepavali on 31st October, Thursday. Join us in commemorating these special days and create unforgettable memories.

November 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Check out the holiday schedule for the Government of Goa in 2024. The month of November has no scheduled holidays for the state of Goa.

December 2024 Holiday List in Goa

Discover the Goa State Government Holiday List for the year 2024! Here is the list of holidays for the month of December: On December 3rd, 2024, Tuesday, let’s celebrate the Feast of St Francis Xavier! Mark your calendars for December 19th, 2024, Thursday, to commemorate Liberation Day. And finally, on December 25th, 2024, Wednesday, get ready to celebrate Christmas Day with your loved ones. Plan your holidays accordingly and enjoy the festive season in Goa!

Suggested Links:

	LIC Office Holiday Calendar 2024
	BSNL Office Holiday List 2024
	All India ESIC Holiday List 2024
	CGHS Hospital Holiday List 2024
	HDFC Bank Holiday List 2024



		
				When will Ganesh Chaturthi be celebrated in 2024 in Goa?
				
						
				

Ganesh Chaturthi will be celebrated on 7th September 2024 in Goa.


			

		

		
				
				What are the state holidays in Goa for the month of October 2024?
				
						
				

The state holidays in Goa for October 2024 are:




	2 October 2024 (Wednesday) – Gandhi Jayanti
	13 October 2024 (Sunday) – Vijaya Dashami
	31 October 2024 (Thursday) – Deepavali



			

		

		
				
				What are the holidays in Goa State for the month of December in 2024?
				
						
				

The holidays for the month of December in 2024 in Goa State are:




	3 Dec – Tue – Feast of St Francis Xavier
	19 Dec – Thu – Liberation Day
	25 Dec – Wed – Christmas Day.



			

		

		
		








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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